ASS. RECABY: STEVE 1 AIG	CC3/AIG22007196/Eqc   ·
ASSI	GNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SLB 9706K Yr Regn: 27/4/16
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD TP/WS/TP RES/ OD RES/ EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Avii. Av c.c 395
at Workshop m/s	Colour Sall NI NA
ol	Sp.Reading U5888 T/Radio: Insured   Std   NI   NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: WAUTEL PUI GA QUEIGI.
Claims No. 6148698836SG	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: 300	Steering: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / SRim / STD A/Rim pr
	Tyre Size: F: 205/60216
(Policy Condition)	. R: //
Remark: The veh had commenced its . N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM!
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or Pirelli
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. K mm , R/Bal. K mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm WBal. 5 mm
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 26/7/12 D.O.I. 18/1/21
Lum Sum: % · 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at PRMIUM
	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / Ol	JT affected due to collision.
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	Intern Workshop \$47x limit
NY-80 AIVANI	THUM I WE KAME GOLD A
PV-56,081	
NF 43,919	
01/08/22@10 03am revert to AIC via Merimen.	
01/08/22@10 44am Kok Chong informed C/A v	
01/03/22@12.01pm Informed George C/A & ex	:\$300 by email.
	Of Bonglet
Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:  Survey Fee:
; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
Dalo/Time File Return 107	(A ) 0 . DC CI
Add	Les: Tione mak
	: Illifel Alean
Repart Formal:	: 1 ech, invs (4
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)	:Weel:end (%
	· PAINS

COE Expiry Date:

COE Period(Years):

COE Rebate Amount:

**Total Rebate Amount:** 

COE Category:

QP Paid:

### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered V	ehicle/
Vobicle Owner Particulars	

Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type: Owner ID: Vehicle Details	Singapore NRIC 075H
Vehicle No.:	SLB9706K
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	28 Jul 2022
Vehicle Make:	AUDI
Vehicle Model:	A4 1.4 TFSI S TRONIC
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	CVN006626
Chassis No.:	WAUZZZF41GA048197
Maximum Power Output:	110.0 kW (147 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$32,083.00
Original Registration Date:	27 Apr 2016
First Registration Date:	27 Apr 2016
Transfer Count:	Ó
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$26,917.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	26 Apr 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$17,496.00
The state of the s	0( A 2024

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Jul 2022

OK

26 Apr 2026

\$49,602.00

\$18,585.00

\$36,081.00

10

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)

PARTICUL NODGIO LINGUIJ



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATE : ACCIDENT REPAIRS

WORKSHOP : UBI ROAD 1
CONTACT NO : 6366 2323
FAX NO : 6841 1183

REFERENCE : PA/OD/0627/2022/EQ

DATE : 27-Jul-22 WIP : 34767

VEHICLE NOT IN WORKSHOP. KINDLY ARRANGE FOR SURVEY ON 28/7/2022.

#### AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Tel: 6880 4602 - Fax: 6880 4838

OWNER'S NAME : MR. RISHAB MUKHERJEE

ADDRESS : 5 PEMIMPIN DRIVE

#16-04, SEASONS VIEW

SINGAPORE 576149

**TELEPHONE** : HP +65 81276956

TYPE OF CLAIM : OWN DAMAGE CLAIM

POLICY NO : 2100462077-06

VEHICLE NO : SLB 9706 K

MODEL CODE : AUDI A4 SEDAN 1.4 TFSI S-TRONIC

MODEL YEAR : 27/4/2016 ENGINE NO : CVN 006626

CHASSIS NO : WAUZZZF41GA048197

MILEAGE : -

ESTIMATED BY : JOHNNY BOO / ALLAN WU

ACCIDENT DATE : 26-Jul-22

PLACE OF ACCIDENT : NORTH BUONA VISTA ROAD & COMMONWEALTH AVE



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

# **ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SLB 9706 K**

S/N	NATURE OF JOBS			ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATIONS
1	TO REMOVE, CHECK AND TRANSFER FRONT WIRE HARNESS FOR HEADLIGHTS, HORNS, OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR AND HEADLIGHT WASHER ASSY.	S/N	\$	480.00	/
2	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER LHS HEADLIGHT'S CONTROL UNIT AND POWER MODULE.	S/N	\$	350.00	250
3	TO REMOVE AND RENEW AIRCON CONDENSER, CHARGE AIR COOLER, RADIATOR. CHECK ELECTRICAL FANS AND CONTROL UNIT. PRESSURISE COOLING SYSTEM. TO CARRY OUT VACUUM AND REGAS.	S/N	\$	1,400.00	/
4	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL LHS AND RHS FRONT DOOR PANEL TRIM. TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL LHS AND RHS WING MIRROR ASSY TO FACILITATE RESPRAY FOR LHS FRONT DOOR.	S/N	\$	560.00	/
5	TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW FRONT BUMPER, BONNET, LHS FRONT FENDER AND LHS HEADLIGHT. TO REPAIR LHS FRONT DOOR, LHS FRONT FENDER TOP SUPPORT AND LHS UPPER A-PILLAR. TO RENEW FRONT LOCK CARRIER AND 2-S ALIGN TO POSITION. RE-ORGANIZE CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS. REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED.		s 6	6,000.00 X 500	3000
6	TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER, BONNET, HINGES, LHS FRONT FENDER, LHS FRONT FENDER TOP SUPPORT, LHS X UPPER A-PILLAR AND LHS FRONT DOOR.	ı	\$	5,000.00	3025
	SUB-TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES  \$\(\sigma \cdot \sigma \sigma \cdot \sigma \sigma \sigma \cdot \sigma \sig	:	\$	13,790.00	<u>)</u>



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

# ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SLB 9706 K

S/N	NATURE OF JOBS		ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATIONS
7	TO CARRY OUT PRE WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	S/N	\$ 240.0	o <b>Y</b>
8	TO RENEW LHS FRONT FENDER INNER AIRCON PIPE.	S/N	\$ 280.0	
9	TO CARRY OUT PRE/POST DIAGNOSTIC CHECK.	S/N	\$ 384.0	
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$ 14,694.0	_



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

### MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SLB 9706 K

DAMAGED	<b>PARTS</b>	& PRI	CES
---------	--------------	-------	-----

					13 & FRICES
S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY		S/NETT	REMARKS
1	FRONT BUMPER / OR	1	\$	2,377.00	
2	FRONT BUMPER FIXING PARTS - NEC	1	\$	612.00	
3	FRONT BUMPER SECURING STRIP $-\mathcal{M}$	×	\$	79.00	
4	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE - CENTER	1	\$	219.00	
5	FRONT BUMPER CLOSING ELEMENT - LOWER CENTRE / (RY	1	\$	254.00	
5	FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE - LH / RK	1	\$	72.00	
7	RADIATOR GRILLE / JR	1	\$	1,277.00	
8	FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE GRILLE - LH / MIS	1	\$	151.00	
9	FRONT BUMPER FOAM FILLER PIECE / OR	1	\$	139.00	
0	FRONT REINFORCEMENT BEAM / AT	1	\$	899.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - LH $$	1	\$	41.00	
2	FRONT BUMPER TOP COVER / BR	1	\$	143.00	
3	SIGN 'CAUTION' STICKER $$	1	\$	16.00	
4	STICKER FOR AIR CONDITIONER / Me	1	\$	9.00	
5	FRONT REINFORCEMENT BEAM BRACKET - LH	1	\$	254.00	
5	FRONT LOCK CARRIER BRACKET 🖊 🛚 🖟	1	\$	154.00	
7 1	FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT - LH/RH / NC	2	\$	64.00	
B 1	POP RIVET / M	4	5	4.00	
9 1	HORN - LH	1	5	134.00	
) (	HORN BRACKET - LH	1	\$	33.00	
!	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$	6,931.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:

REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

**CS** CamScanner

55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

# MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SLB 9706 K

### **DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES**

5/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY		S/NETT	REMARKS
21	FRONT FENDER - LH / ON	1	\$	861.00	
22	FENDER ATTACHMENT PART X	1	\$	211.00	
23	FRONT FENDER CLOSING ELEMENT - LH / MC	1	\$	81.00	
24	FRONT FENDER BRACKET - LH FRONT / ST	1	\$	41.00	
25	FRONT FENDER BRACE - LH / BT	1	\$	132.00	
26	FRONT FENDER BRACKET - LH / ST	1	\$	55.00	
27	FRONT FENDER BRACKET - LH CENTER / ST	1	\$	36.00	
	FRONT FENDER CLOSING ELEMENT - LH REAR	1	\$	37.00	
29	FRONT FENDER SIDE COVER - LH $\chi$	1	\$	13.00	
	FRONT FENDER POP RIVET / MC	7	\$	27.00	
	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER - LH / CRY	1	\$	260.00	
	WHEEL HOUSING LINER ATTACHEMENT PART / M	<b>(</b> 1	\$	219.00	
	FRONT WHEEL SPOILER - LH	1	\$	82.00	
	FRONT WHEEL SPOILER TRIM - LH	1	\$	39.00	
	FRONT FENDER STONE CHIP GUARD - LH / 1960	1	\$	57.00	
	FRONT FENDER LEDGE COVER - FRONT / MS	1	\$	35.00	
6	FRONT FENDER LEDGE COVER - LH OUTER / CRY	1	\$	26.00	2.0
		1		3,425.00	्र <sup>क</sup>
8	BONNET / ON	1		431.00	
9	BONNET ATTACHMENT PART			680.00	
0	BONNET HINGE - LH/RH	2	. \$	000.00	_
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS		_	6,748.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

# MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SLB 9706 K

5/N				DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES		
37 IX	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY		S/NETT	REMARKS	
41	BONNET IMPACT PROTECTION - CENTER / LH / RH / TPC	3	Ś			
12	BONNET HINGE COVER X			93.00		
3	BONNET GAS FILLED STRUT X	1	\$	68.00		
4	Δ.	2	\$	512.00		
5	2011115	1	\$	56.00		
	BONNET LOCK / \$\int I	1	\$	228.00		
6	BONNET BOWDEN CABLE	1	\$	64.00		
7	BONNET BOWDEN CABLE COVER	1	\$	11.00	4.	
8	BONNET BOWDEN CABLE	1	\$	64.00		
9	BONNET RELEASE LEVER 7	1	\$	15.00		
0	BONNET LOCK CABLE 7	1	\$	82.00		
1	PLENUM CHAMBER COVER X	1	\$	108.00		
2	BONNET SOUND ABSORBER / CPV	1	\$	382.00		
3	LED HEADLIGHT - LH / JR	1	\$	8,294.00		
4	HEADLIGHT POWER MODULE / BR	1	\$	840.00		
5	HEADLIGHT CONTROL UNIT / M	1	\$	840.00		
6	HEADLIGHT HOSE - LH / CRY	1	\$	42.00		
7	HEADLIGHT COMPENSATION PIECE / RT	3	\$	135.00	+ P	
8	HEADLIGHT WASH CYLINDER - LH / M	1	\$	231.00		
)	HEADLIGHT WASH CYLINDER BRACKET - LH / MC	1	\$	7.00		
)	WASHER HOSE 7	1	\$	107.00		
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS		\$	12,179.00		

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:

REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

## MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SLB 9706 K

DAMAGED	PARTS	& PRICES
---------	-------	----------

		DAMAGED PARTS	& PRICES
S/N PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	 S/NETT	REMARKS
61 FRONT LOCK CARRIER / OK	1	\$ 1,127.00	
62 RADIATOR SUPPORT - LH/RH	2	\$ 86.00	
63 A/C CONDENSER X	1	\$ 683.00	
54 REFRIGERANT LINE	1	\$ 186.00	
55 REFRIGERANT LINE	1	\$ 381.00	
66 REFRIGERANT LINE .	1	\$ 277.00	
57 BOLT 7	1	\$ 3.00	
58 REFRIGERANT PIPE / \$\int I	1	\$ 585.00	
9 REFRIGERANT PIPE BRACKET / MC	1	\$ 9.00	
O REFRIGERANT PIPE BRACKET / M	1	\$ 21.00	
1 RADIATOR X	1	\$ 699.00	
2 ADDITIONAL RADIATOR X	1	\$ 545.00	
3 FANRING X	1	\$ 291.00	
4 RADIATOR FAN WITH CONTROL UNIT 💢	1	\$ 2,483.00	
5 RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - LH X	1	\$ 32.00	
6 RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - LH∕RH UPPER ≪	2	\$ 28.00	
7 RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - UPPER X	1	\$ 19.00	
8 RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - LOWER X	1	\$ 25.00	
9 COOLANT & / MC	6	\$ 282.00	
0 FRONT DOOR WINDOW SLOT SEAL - LH	1	\$ 344.00	
SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$ 8,106.00	-

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:

REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

### MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SLB 9706 K

### **DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES**

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION		QTY	 S/NETT	REMARKS
81	WINDSCREEN WATER DEFLECTOR - LH	X	1	\$ 75.00	
82	FRONT DOOR WINDOW TRIM STRIP - LH	Y	1	\$ 287.00	
83	INTAKE AIR DUCT X	`	1	\$ 25.00	
84	INTAKE AIR GUIDE $\chi$		1	\$ 61.00	
85	Intake hose $\chi$		1	\$ 110.00	
86	air filter $\propto$		1	\$ 418.00	
87	FRONT NO. PLATE / M		S/N	\$ 60.00	
88	SUNDRIES 1			\$ 500.00	
	TOTAL SPARE PARTS		:	\$ 35,500.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES		:	\$ 14,694.00	
	GRAND TOTAL		:	\$ 50,194.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:

REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

NAME

**SURVEYED DATE** 

**AUTHORISED DATE** 

**EXCESS COST** LIABILITY

REMARKS

**PLEASE NOTE** 

THIS ESTIMATE IS BASED ON VISUAL INSPECTION OF THE AFFECTED VEHICLE. SHOULD WE REQUIRE FURTHER

LABOUR CHARGES AND SPARE PARTS IN THE PROGRESS OF

REPAIR, WE SHALL INFORM YOU ACCORDINGLY. FOR INSPECTION OF VEHICLE, PLEASE REFER TO MS. NORAH KHAI AT TEL: 6768 9828 / 6768 9911 FOR

APPOINTMENT.

YOURS FAITHFULLY, PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD

> LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts pages are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No inegal model all lo(s) is allowed
- Output ementary dym(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to the easter voltrom Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

**JOHNNY BOO BODY REPAIR MANAGER** 

**ALLAN WU CLAIMS CONSULTANT** 



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

3. Information provided must be as information and accurate as possible. Any which insurance policy liability.
4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
5. Any felse reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving the Insurance Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving the Insurance Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving the Insurance Centre established by the Insurance

and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the erchiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

**ACCIDENT STATEMENT** 

Date of Submission 26/07/2022 15:57 (SGT)

Reported by

26/07/2022 09:05 (SGT) Date of Accident

North Buona Vista Rd & Commonwealth Ave, Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** 

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number **SLB9706K** 

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No

Name Of Registered Owner **RISHAB MUKHERJEE** 

NRIC No SXXXX075H

**Email Address** MUKHERJEE.RISHAB@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-81276956

Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Audi Model A4

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Yes

Vehicle Category Private car **Transmission** 

Auto

CC 1400

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy Number / Cover Note Number

2100462077-06

Private use

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Accident report SP14227Q0001

**RISHAB MUKHERJEE** SXXXX075H

07/09/1987

Indoor

Page 1 of 34



or Driving Pass
coving experience
conder
Mobile Number
Alt. Phone Number
Email Address
Address
Address
Address
Address complement
Postcode
Is the driver the policyholder?
If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

MUKHERJEE.RISHAB@GMAIL.COM 5 PEMIMPIN DR #16-04, SEASONS VIEW 576149

Yes

No

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface Collision - Head to Rear Clear Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Translator's name	Ψ.
Translator's ID	+
Translator's phone number	-
Translator's email	-
Original language used in the statement	-

**DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION** 

Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

LOCATION: CROSSING OF N.BUONA VISTA RD & COMMONWEALTH AVE. I WAS GOING ON N.BUONA VISTA RD DURING A REGULAR GREEN LIGHT. THE CARS BEFORE ME STOPPED SUDDENLY. I TRIED TO BRAKE BUT IT WAS NOT IN TIME, AND I HIT THE CAR FROM BEHIND.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes

Yes

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

SMD4839X

Volkswagen

Golf

Golf

Private car

Accident report SP14227Q0001

Page 2 of 34



and of Driver
contact Number
Address
Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

TAN LAY HOO (CHEN LIHE) (Phone) +65-83382613 ---

.

Accident report SP14227Q0001

Page 3 of 34



#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- 2 This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3 biformation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witchelding of malerial facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Formby insurance companies is not an admission of policy lability on the part of the riscording companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GM Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GM) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copy out the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monotary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations, elating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes, made packages), and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Polityholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Winessed by Reporting Centre Personnel 26/7/22© 20

Sketch Plan

Page 4 of 34

ocation crossing of N. Buena Villa Rd & Commonwea	11. 1.7	1
) communication and		
was going on N. Brona Vista To during a regula glid. The care before me stopped subdenly. The brake but it was not in home, of I	20 9	
ght The care before me stopped subdenly. 7	75 111	4
to brake but it was not in home of. I	I how the	4
as from behinds		
Comments and the second		-
		-
		-1
	-	-1
		>
		-
		-
		-
		7-
		-
		-
		-
		-
		1
		-
		1
	The second of th	A COMPANY
		-
		. (1)
	and the same of th	

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Page 5 of 34